USB-A-Female
QTY 2
12v DC +
Ground -
Ruggedized
Converter
Module
INPUT
12v DC
OUT-Put
USB 5v
3 Amps
13 3/8 " ( 335mm +/- ) 5 1/2" ( 140mm)1 1/2 "
38mm
Product Name:  AVRGT-12V-USBAF-2
Description:   12VDC in to  USB Power
out ruggedized USB fast charge
module.
Release Date:  6-20-2021
Tech Review:  Andy B
Approved:  6-22-21
QTY 5 per DIGI-Kit
screw secure
point
Molded
connectors
Data Sheet
Module :
38mm long
19mm wide
12mm thick
Release:   6-20-2021